Nottinghamshire
County Council

Service 217 Mansfield - Ladybrook - Rannoch Drive

SINGLE FARES

Adult Single

Mansfield Bus Station

£1.20
£1.90
£2.10
£2.10

Civic Centre
£1.90
£1.90
£2.10

Young Person/Under 19 Single

Mansfield Bus Station

£0.80
£1.30
£1.40
£1.40

Under 22/Student Single
Mansfield Bus Station

£1.00
£1.50
£1.70
£1.70

RETURN FARES

Adult Return

Mansfield Bus Station

£2.10
£3.30
£3.70
£3.70

Civic Centre
£1.30
£1.30
£1.40

Civic Centre
£1.50
£1.50
£1.70

Civic Centre
£3.30
£3.30
£3.70

Young Person/Under 19 Return

Mansfield Bus Station

£1.05
£1.60
£1.80
£1.80

Under 22/Student Return
Mansfield Bus Station

£1.70
£2.60
£3.00
£3.00

Civic Centre
£1.60
£1.60
£1.80

Civic Centre
£2.60
£2.60
£3.00

Water Lane
£1.20
£1.90

Water Lane
£0.80
£1.30

Water Lane
£1.00
£1.50

Water Lane
£2.10
£3.30

Water Lane
£1.05
£1.60

Water Lane
£1.70
£2.60

Ladybrook Circle
£1.90

Ladybrook Circle
£1.30

Ladybrook Circle
£1.50

Ladybrook Circle
£3.30

Ladybrook Circle
£1.60

Ladybrook Circle
£2.60

Rannoch Drive Loop

Rannoch Drive Loop

Rannoch Drive Loop

Rannoch Drive Loop

Rannoch Drive Loop

Rannoch Drive Loop

217

Effective from 5 May 2024



