

Service 217 Mansfield - Ladybrook - Rannoch Drive



SINGLE FARES

Ν	ield	Bus	Station	

£1.20 £1.90 £2.10 £2.10	Civic Centre £1.90 £1.90 £2.10	Water Lane £1.20 £1.90	Ladybrook Circle £1.90	Rannoch Drive Loop
Young Person/Under 19 Single				
Mansfield Bus Station	Civia Contra			
£0.80 £1.30	Civic Centre	Water Lane		
	£1.30		Lastationa de Oinsta	
£1.40	£1.30	£0.80	Ladybrook Circle	
£1.40	£1.40	£1.30	£1.30	Rannoch Drive Loop
Under 22/Student Single				
Mansfield Bus Station				
£1.00	Civic Centre			
£1.50	£1.50	Water Lane		
£1.70	£1.50	£1.00	Ladybrook Circle	
£1.70	£1.70	£1.50	£1.50	Rannoch Drive Loop
RETURN FARES				

Adult Return

Mansfield Bus Station				
£2.10	Civic Centre			
£3.30	£3.30	Water Lane		
£3.70	£3.30	£2.10	Ladybrook Circle	
£3.70	£3.70	£3.30	£3.30	Rannoch Drive Loop

Young Person/Under 19 Return

Mansfield Bus Station				
£1.05	Civic Centre			
£1.60	£1.60	Water Lane		
£1.80	£1.60	£1.05	Ladybrook Circle	
£1.80	£1.80	£1.60	£1.60	Rannoch Drive Loop

Under 22/Student Return

Mansfield Bus Station		
£1.70	Civic Centre	
£2.60	£2.60	Water Lane
£3.00	£2.60	£1.70
£3.00	£3.00	£2.60

Rannoch Drive Loop